Balango - Fundos Préprios e Passivo

Dados atuais 22.04.2016 12:34:10

Unidade Monetaria:Eur

Balango - Fundos Préprios e Passivo
Periodo de a 12
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Moeda EUR Furo europeu

16.321.467,45

22.151,79
282.742,14

16.321.467,45

22.151,79

16.626.361, 38

16.343.619,24




Balango - Fundos Préprios e Passivo

Dados atuais 22.04.2016 12:34:10

Organismo: A028 DRAM
Exercicio:2015
Unidade Monetaria:Eur
Balango
Periodo de
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- Fundos Préprios e Passivo

a 12

EUR Euro europeu

2.678,10

2.678,10

2.678,10

16.62

9.039, 48 16.343.619,24




